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BSTQM  


	24th National Annual Quality Convention (NAQC)-2021, Dhaka

Convention date: October 30, 2021, Saturday [8:0am – 5:0pm]

Registration last date: Oct 16 2021, Saturday

BIAM Foundation, 63 Eskaton, Dhaka


REGISTRATION FORM

(For Delegate)

	Reg. /Sl No.
	:
	

	Money Receipt No.
	:
	

	Date
	:
	


For Individual/Group: [√]
	Sl 

No
	Name

(Capital letter-as per Certificate)
	Designation/

Organization
	Cell & E-Mail Id
	Reg. Fee 
Tk. 2000.00  per person 
(Two Thousand Five Hundred) Without VAT & TAX

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6


	
	
	
	

	7


	
	
	
	

	8


	
	
	
	

	9


	
	
	
	

	10


	
	
	
	

	11


	
	
	
	

	Tk In word:                                                                                               Total:                                           
	


· Attach extra paper (if needed)
	Mode of Payment 


	:
	Payable in the form of crossed cheque/pay order/draft drawn in favor of “Bangladesh Society for Total Quality Management” or ON-LINE transfer to account no 121-00000-595, Shahjalal Islami Bank., Panthapath Branch, Dhaka. Submit transaction slip (On-line payment) along with Registration Form.


	Forwarded by:

Company Authorized person
Sign & date with seal
	Amount Received by:
BSTQM Secretariat
Sign & date with seal


BSTQM Secretariat 
Bangladesh Society For Total Quality Management (BSTQM) 
SEL Centre (6th floor), 29, Panthapath, Dhaka-1205, Bangladesh.
Mob: 01811 42 63 35 (Office) 
E-mail: bstqmsecretariat@gmail.com, Web: www.bstqm.org.bd 















